
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
27 
19 
35 
07 
39 
44 
18 
15 
32 
64 
6 

84 
23 
57 
60 
5 

75 
06 
52 
41 
22 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
Colin Kaminsky 

Bobby Sak 

Max Grau 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

Mathias Soler 

Josh Tavel 

R Mark Carter 

Rick Bartuska 

Max Koff 

Matt Gray 

Peter Jankovskis 

Don White 

George Lucas 

Bob Kaminsky 

Timothy Gray 

Scott Reimer 

Connor Sanda 

Dave Tatge 

Gene Tibbs 

Lauren Scarpace 

David De Bolt 

Member_ID 
137036_4 

232202 

463622 

341977 

515282 

465978 

298753 

314816_1 

436545 

381528 

337818 

464327 

528237 

137036-1 

253560 

530760 

215450_4 

444834 

497799 

293350 

3899_1 

Hometown 
Homer Glen IL 

Mattawan MI 

Port Byron IL 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Alpharetta GA 

Franklin MI 

Chicago IL 

Barrington IL 

Ann Arbor MI 

Chaska MN 

Lisle IL 

Howell MI 

Richfield OH 

Homer Glen IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Beaverton MI 

Western Springs IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Greenfield IN 

Birmingham MI 

Cumberland IN 

Region 
CHI 

DET 

GtRv 

NEO 

ATL 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

LOL 

CHI 

WMR 

NEO 

CHI 

LOL 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

IND 

DET 

IND 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 
Slick Locks 

Elite Autosport/The Grotto Pita Pit 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

DonateStuff.com 

Elite Autosport/1800 Racing 

Clueless Racing 

"SRG Autosport 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Slick Locks 

"Ryan Companies US 

Tro Manufacturing 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

"Alliance Autosports 

Nine Mile Venture 

Laps 
22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

Best Tm 
1:39.209 
1:39.162 
1:39.315 
1:39.678 
1:39.716 
1:39.653 
1:40.489 
1:40.583 
1:40.147 
1:40.865 
1:41.960 
1:42.132 
1:42.649 
1:39.818 
1:43.025 
1:45.927 
1:42.896 
1:42.237 
1:57.769 
1:40.352 
1:54.167 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:39.162) for SRF3 by Bobby Sak. 
Total Time: 36:41.139 

Printed: 7/7/2018 6:43:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Lorrie Wandell 

Chief Steward:  Dan Hodge 

  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.418 

Avg. Speed 

77.000 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.162 

Best Speed 

77.691 

Best Lap by 

19 - Bobby Sak 

Sanction # 18-M-5432-S
4:51pm

2018 Bert Olson Majors 

Grp5 - SRF3 

Grp 5 Race Sat 

Race (40:00 and 22 Laps) started at 15:39:15 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/8/2017 03:15 PM 

2018 Bert Olson Majors
Official Race Results


